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Women / 2 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Imani McFarland201
Tumble Time - Merced

9.150 9.050 9.5759.475 37.250
4 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kaiya Gomez202
Tumble Time - Merced

9.275 9.100 9.0009.200 36.575
2 1 3T 3T 2 

2 

Reaghan O'Rand219
USA Elite

8.925 8.750 9.0009.375 36.050
7 3 2 3T 3 

3 

Leila Norris206
Tumble Time - Merced

9.225 8.550 9.1509.025 35.950
3 5T 5T 2 4 

4 

Caitlyn Cole209
Tumble Time - Merced

9.400 8.500 8.9258.975 35.800
1 7 7 5 5 

5 

Emma Wells205
Tumble Time - Merced

9.025 8.600 8.9009.200 35.725
5 4 3T 6 6 

6 

Cali Cole208
Tumble Time - Merced

8.900 8.350 8.7758.875 34.900
8 8 8 7 7 

7 

Lilyann Cope211
Rock Solid

9.000 8.050 8.6009.025 34.675
6 9T 5T 8 8 

8 

Alexandra Mota200
Tumble Time - Merced

8.725 8.550 8.4758.750 34.500
9 5T 9 9 9 

9 

Shreya Gosavi222
Demaray's

8.400 8.050 7.5008.725 32.675
11 9T 10 11 10 

10 

Maya Gomez203
Tumble Time - Merced

8.625 7.750 7.7508.500 32.625
10 11 11 10 11 

11 
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